USA
BIGASSFANS.COM
877-244-3267
CANADA
BIGASSFANS.COM
844-924-4277
AUSTRALIA
BIGASSFANS.COM/AU
1300 244 277
SINGAPORE
BIGASSFANS.COM/SG
65 6709 8500
MALAYSIA
BIGASSFANS.COM/SG
603 5565 0888
© 2018 Delta T LLC dba Big Ass Fans. All rights reserved.   |   An ISO 9001 certified company   |   PX3-MKTG-152-ENG-01   REV. D    |   March 8, 2019
Technical Specifications
Fan Diameter (A) Weight1 Max Speed Aerofoil Clearances2 Input Power and Required Breaker Motor
Horsepower Sound at Max Speed3
PFX3-08 8 ft (2.4 m) 222 lb (101 kg) 197 RPM
2 ft (0.6 m) on sides
4 ft (1.2 m) below ceiling
200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1 Φ, 20 A
200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 10 A
400–480 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 10 A 1.0 hp
(0.75 kW)
< 55 dBA
PFX3-10 10 ft (3 m) 231 lb (105 kg) 160 RPM
200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1 Φ, 30 A
200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 20 A
400–480 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 10 A
PFX3-12 12 ft (3.6 m) 245 lb (111 kg) 139 RPM 2 ft (0.6 m) on sides
5 ft (1.5 m) below ceiling 200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1 Φ, 30 A
200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 20 A
400–480 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 10 A
575–600 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3 Φ, 10 A
1.5 hp
(1.1 kW)
PFX3-14 14 ft (4.3 m) 254 lb (115 kg) 118 RPM
PFX3-16 16 ft (4.9 m) 264 lb (120 kg) 99 RPM 2 ft (0.6 m) on sides
6 ft (1.8 m) below ceilingPFX3-18 18 ft (5.5 m) 281 lb (127 kg) 88 RPM
2.0 hp
(1.5 kW)
PFX3-20 20 ft (6.1 m) 290 lb (132 kg) 78 RPM 2 ft (0.6 m) on sides
7 ft (2.1 m) below ceilingPFX3-24 24 ft (7.3 m) 347 lb (157 kg) 65 RPM
¹ Weight does not include mount or extension tube.
2 Measure the distance from the tip of the winglet to the ceiling or major obstruction.
3 Fans are sound tested at maximum speed in a laboratory environment. Actual results in field conditions may vary due to sound reflecting surfaces and environmental conditions.